David City Police Department

CFS Date
05/29/25
05/28/25
05/23/25
05/19/25
05/10/25
05/09/25
05/05/25
05/05/25
05/01/25
05/01/25
05/30/25
05/28/25
05/28/25
05/25/25
05/25/25
05/25/25
05/25/25
05/25/25
05/25/25
05/23/25
05/23/25
05/21/25
05/20/25
05/20/25
05/20/25
05/20/25
05/20/25
05/15/25
05/15/25
05/15/25
05/11/25
05/11/25
05/11/25
05/10/25
05/10/25
05/10/25
05/09/25
05/09/25
05/09/25
05/06/25
05/06/25
05/06/25
05/06/25
05/06/25
05/06/25
05/05/25
05/05/25
05/01/25
05/01/25
05/01/25

DCPD MONTHLY CALL REPORT

Codes With Descriptions
THEFT - Theft

ALARMFIRE - Fire Alarm
FOTHER - Fire

AN - Animal

SUSP - Suspicious

911 - 911 Hang Up/Misdial/Open
ALARMSEC - Security Alarm
AN - Animal

MEDINC - MEDICAL INCIDENT
VANDAL - Vandalism/Criminal
CHKWELF - Check Welfare
TS - Traffic Stop

AN - Animal

NOISE - Noise complaint

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

SUSP - Suspicious

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

JUV - Juvenile

AN - Animal

FOLL - Follow Up

WELFARE - Welfare Check
MISPER - Missing Person
CHKWELF - Check Welfare
OTHER - Other Call Type
ACCHR - Accident Hit and Run
TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

ANIMCRU - Animal Cruelty To
INTOX - Intoxicated

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

CHKWELF - Check Welfare
FOLL - Follow Up

JUV - Juvenile

MISPER - Missing Person
ACCINJ - Accident with Injuries
JUV - Juvenile

ACCIPRO - Accident Property
TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

AN - Animal

ALARMSEC - Security Alarm
UTILITIES - Utilities

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

Codes With Descriptions
02 - Handled By Officer
02 - Handled By Officer
FC - Fire Complete

02 - Handled By Officer
02 - Handled By Officer
02 - Handled By Officer
02 - Handled By Officer
02 - Handled By Officer
PT - Patient Transported
02 - Handled By Officer
02 - Handled By Officer
VW - Verbal Warning
NA - No Action Taken
02 - Handled By Officer
VW - Verbal Warning
VW - Verbal Warning
02 - Handled By Officer
CT - Citation

WW - Written Warning
02 - Handled By Officer
02 - Handled By Officer
02 - Handled By Officer
02 - Handled By Officer
02 - Handled By Officer
02 - Handled By Officer
02 - Handled By Officer
02 - Handled By Officer
VW - Verbal Warning
WW - Written Warning
02 - Handled By Officer
02 - Handled By Officer
CT - Citation

WW - Written Warning
WW - Written Warning
01 - Report Taken

02 - Handled By Officer
02 - Handled By Officer
01 - Report Taken

PT - Patient Transported
01 - Report Taken

01 - Report Taken

WW - Written Warning
WW - Written Warning
VW - Verbal Warning
WW - Written Warning
02 - Handled By Officer
02 - Handled By Officer
DISP - Handled by Dispatcher
WW - Written Warning
WW - Written Warning

CFS Date
05/31/25
05/31/25
05/31/25
05/31/25
05/30/25
05/27/25
05/27/25
05/22/25
05/22/25
05/22/25
05/18/25
05/17/25
05/17/25
05/17/25
05/17/25
05/13/25
05/04/25
05/04/25
05/04/25
05/03/25
05/03/25
05/02/25
05/31/25
05/31/25
05/30/25
05/30/25
05/30/25
05/30/25
05/27/25
05/27/25
05/27/25
05/26/25
05/22/25
05/22/25
05/22/25
05/22/25
05/22/25
05/22/25
05/22/25
05/21/25
05/21/25
05/21/25
05/21/25
05/18/25
05/18/25
05/18/25
05/17/25
05/17/25
05/17/25
05/17/25

Printed on June 1, 2025

Codes With Descriptions
TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

MEDINC - MEDICAL INCIDENT
FALL - Falls/Lift Assist

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

ACC - Accident Non-injury
TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

HARASS - Harassment
MEDINC - MEDICAL INCIDENT
TS - Traffic Stop

MEDINC - MEDICAL INCIDENT
TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

DIST -

OTHER - Other Call Type
TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop
CHKBAR - Check Bar

CODE - Code Violation
RUNAWAY - Runaway Juvenile
OTHER - Other Call Type

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

MOTASST - Motorist Assist

Codes With Descriptions
CT - Citation

02 - Handled By Officer
CT - Citation

02 - Handled By Officer
WW - Written Warning
PT - Patient Transported
NT - No Transport

CT - Citation

VW - Verbal Warning
VW - Verbal Warning
NA - No Action Taken
CT - Citation

WW - Written Warning
NA - No Action Taken
4C - Arrest Citation

NA - No Action Taken
CT - Citation

CT - Citation

02 - Handled By Officer
CT - Citation

PT - Patient Transported
CT - Citation

CT - Citation

CT - Citation

VW - Verbal Warning
02 - Handled By Officer
NT - No Transport

VW - Verbal Warning
PT - Patient Transported
VW - Verbal Warning
VW - Verbal Warning
4J - Arrest Jailed

02 - Handled By Officer
CT - Citation

NA - No Action Taken
02 - Handled By Officer
VW - Verbal Warning
VW - Verbal Warning
VW - Verbal Warning
VW - Verbal Warning
02 - Handled By Officer
02 - Handled By Officer
02 - Handled By Officer
02 - Handled By Officer
02 - Handled By Officer
VW - Verbal Warning
VW - Verbal Warning
CT - Citation

VW - Verbal Warning
02 - Handled By Officer



CFS Date
05/16/25
05/16/25
05/16/25
05/13/25
05/12/25
05/12/25
05/12/25
05/12/25
05/08/25
05/08/25
05/08/25
05/08/25
05/07/25
05/07/25
05/07/25
05/07/25
05/03/25
05/31/25
05/31/25
05/31/25
05/31/25
05/31/25
05/31/25
05/31/25
05/31/25
05/31/25
05/31/25
05/31/25
05/31/25
05/31/25
05/30/25
05/30/25
05/30/25
05/30/25
05/30/25
05/30/25
05/30/25
05/30/25
05/27/25
05/27/25
05/26/25
05/26/25
05/26/25
05/26/25
05/26/25
05/26/25
05/22/25
05/22/25
05/22/25
05/22/25
05/22/25
05/22/25
05/04/25

Codes With Descriptions
ALARMSEC - Security Alarm
TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

CHKWELF - Check Welfare
FOLL - Follow Up

PTRANS - Prisoner Transport
DIST -

TS - Traffic Stop

OTHER - Other Call Type
DIST -

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

MEDINC - MEDICAL INCIDENT
TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

MEDINC - MEDICAL INCIDENT
TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

MEDINC - MEDICAL INCIDENT
TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

DIST -

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

OTHER - Other Call Type
OTHER - Other Call Type
MEDINC - MEDICAL INCIDENT

Codes With Descriptions
03 - GOA/UTL/10-77
NA - No Action Taken
VW - Verbal Warning
02 - Handled By Officer
02 - Handled By Officer
02 - Handled By Officer
PT - Patient Transported
VW - Verbal Warning
02 - Handled By Officer
NA - No Action Taken
VW - Verbal Warning
VW - Verbal Warning
CT - Citation

VW - Verbal Warning
VW - Verbal Warning
4J - Arrest Jailed

PT - Patient Transported
VW - Verbal Warning
VW - Verbal Warning
VW - Verbal Warning
VW - Verbal Warning
CT - Citation

VW - Verbal Warning
CT - Citation

VW - Verbal Warning
VW - Verbal Warning
CT - Citation

VW - Verbal Warning
VW - Verbal Warning
VW - Verbal Warning
VW - Verbal Warning
VW - Verbal Warning
VW - Verbal Warning
NT - No Transport

VW - Verbal Warning
VW - Verbal Warning
VW - Verbal Warning
VW - Verbal Warning
PT - Patient Transported
CT - Citation

VW - Verbal Warning
NA - No Action Taken
4J - Arrest Jailed

02 - Handled By Officer
VW - Verbal Warning
VW - Verbal Warning
VW - Verbal Warning
VW - Verbal Warning
VW - Verbal Warning
VW - Verbal Warning
03 - GOA/UTL/10-77
02 - Handled By Officer
PT - Patient Transported

CFS Date
05/22/25
05/22/25
05/22/25
05/22/25
05/22/25
05/21/25
05/21/25
05/18/25
05/18/25
05/17/25
05/17/25
05/17/25
05/17/25
05/17/25
05/17/25
05/17/25
05/17/25
05/17/25
05/17/25
05/16/25
05/16/25
05/16/25
05/16/25
05/13/25
05/13/25
05/13/25
05/13/25
05/12/25
05/12/25
05/12/25
05/08/25
05/08/25
05/08/25
05/08/25
05/08/25
05/08/25
05/08/25
05/07/25
05/07/25
05/07/25
05/07/25
05/07/25
05/07/25
05/07/25
05/07/25
05/06/25
05/21/25
05/21/25
05/20/25
05/20/25
05/12/25
05/04/25
05/04/25

Total Records: 206

Codes With Descriptions
TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop
CHKBAR - Check Bar
JUV - Juvenile

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop
ALARMSEC - Security Alarm
TS - Traffic Stop

TS - Traffic Stop
CODE - Code Violation
TS - Traffic Stop

FOLL - Follow Up

TS - Traffic Stop

FOLL - Follow Up

MEDINC - MEDICAL INCIDENT

TS - Traffic Stop
DIST -

DIST -

TS - Traffic Stop
TS - Traffic Stop
TS - Traffic Stop
TS - Traffic Stop
TS - Traffic Stop
TS - Traffic Stop
TS - Traffic Stop
TS - Traffic Stop
TS - Traffic Stop
TS - Traffic Stop
TS - Traffic Stop
TS - Traffic Stop
TS - Traffic Stop
TS - Traffic Stop
TS - Traffic Stop
TS - Traffic Stop

ACCHR - Accident Hit and Run
ACCIPRO - Accident Property

FOLL - Follow Up
TS - Traffic Stop

911 - 911 Hang Up/Misdial/Open

Codes With Descriptions
CT - Citation

NA - No Action Taken
CT - Citation

VW - Verbal Warning
VW - Verbal Warning
02 - Handled By Officer
02 - Handled By Officer
VW - Verbal Warning
VW - Verbal Warning
VW - Verbal Warning
VW - Verbal Warning
CT - Citation

VW - Verbal Warning
4C - Arrest Citation
VW - Verbal Warning
VW - Verbal Warning
VW - Verbal Warning
VW - Verbal Warning
VW - Verbal Warning
VW - Verbal Warning
03 - GOA/UTL/10-77
VW - Verbal Warning
CT - Citation

02 - Handled By Officer
VW - Verbal Warning
02 - Handled By Officer
VW - Verbal Warning
02 - Handled By Officer
PT - Patient Transported
VW - Verbal Warning
NA - No Action Taken
4J - Arrest Jailed

VW - Verbal Warning
VW - Verbal Warning
VW - Verbal Warning
VW - Verbal Warning
VW - Verbal Warning
VW - Verbal Warning
VW - Verbal Warning
VW - Verbal Warning
VW - Verbal Warning
VW - Verbal Warning
VW - Verbal Warning
VW - Verbal Warning
VW - Verbal Warning
VW - Verbal Warning
02 - Handled By Officer
VW - Verbal Warning
02 - Handled By Officer
02 - Handled By Officer
02 - Handled By Officer
VW - Verbal Warning
02 - Handled By Officer



	May 2025

