

David City Police Department

	DCPD MONTHLY CALL REPORT			Printed on June 1, 2025		
CFS Date	Codes With Descriptions	Codes With Descriptions	CFS Date	Codes With Descriptions	Codes With Descriptions	
05/29/25	THEFT - Theft	02 - Handled By Officer	05/31/25	TS - Traffic Stop	CT - Citation	
05/28/25	ALARMFIRE - Fire Alarm	02 - Handled By Officer	05/31/25	TS - Traffic Stop	02 - Handled By Officer	
05/23/25	FOTHER - Fire	FC - Fire Complete	05/31/25	TS - Traffic Stop	CT - Citation	
05/19/25	AN - Animal	02 - Handled By Officer	05/31/25	TS - Traffic Stop	02 - Handled By Officer	
05/10/25	SUSP - Suspicious	02 - Handled By Officer	05/30/25	TS - Traffic Stop	WW - Written Warning	
05/09/25	911 - 911 Hang Up/Misdial/Open	02 - Handled By Officer	05/27/25	MEDINC - MEDICAL INCIDENT	PT - Patient Transported	
05/05/25	ALARMSEC - Security Alarm	02 - Handled By Officer	05/27/25	FALL - Falls/Lift Assist	NT - No Transport	
05/05/25	AN - Animal	02 - Handled By Officer	05/22/25	TS - Traffic Stop	CT - Citation	
05/01/25	MEDINC - MEDICAL INCIDENT	PT - Patient Transported	05/22/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning	
05/01/25	VANDAL - Vandalism/Criminal	02 - Handled By Officer	05/22/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning	
05/30/25	CHKWELF - Check Welfare	02 - Handled By Officer	05/18/25	TS - Traffic Stop	NA - No Action Taken	
05/28/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning	05/17/25	TS - Traffic Stop	CT - Citation	
05/28/25	AN - Animal	NA - No Action Taken	05/17/25	TS - Traffic Stop	WW - Written Warning	
05/25/25	NOISE - Noise complaint	02 - Handled By Officer	05/17/25	TS - Traffic Stop	NA - No Action Taken	
05/25/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning	05/17/25	TS - Traffic Stop	4C - Arrest Citation	
05/25/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning	05/13/25	TS - Traffic Stop	NA - No Action Taken	
05/25/25	SUSP - Suspicious	02 - Handled By Officer	05/04/25	TS - Traffic Stop	CT - Citation	
05/25/25	TS - Traffic Stop	CT - Citation	05/04/25	TS - Traffic Stop	CT - Citation	
05/25/25	TS - Traffic Stop	WW - Written Warning	05/04/25	TS - Traffic Stop	02 - Handled By Officer	
05/23/25	JUV - Juvenile	02 - Handled By Officer	05/03/25	TS - Traffic Stop	CT - Citation	
05/23/25	AN - Animal	02 - Handled By Officer	05/03/25	ACC - Accident Non-injury	PT - Patient Transported	
05/21/25	FOLL - Follow Up	02 - Handled By Officer	05/02/25	TS - Traffic Stop	CT - Citation	
05/20/25	WELFARE - Welfare Check	02 - Handled By Officer	05/31/25	TS - Traffic Stop	CT - Citation	
05/20/25	MISPER - Missing Person	02 - Handled By Officer	05/31/25	TS - Traffic Stop	CT - Citation	
05/20/25	CHKWELF - Check Welfare	02 - Handled By Officer	05/30/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning	
05/20/25	OTHER - Other Call Type	02 - Handled By Officer	05/30/25	HARASS - Harassment	02 - Handled By Officer	
05/20/25	ACCHR - Accident Hit and Run	02 - Handled By Officer	05/30/25	MEDINC - MEDICAL INCIDENT	NT - No Transport	
05/15/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning	05/30/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning	
05/15/25	TS - Traffic Stop	WW - Written Warning	05/27/25	MEDINC - MEDICAL INCIDENT	PT - Patient Transported	
05/15/25	ANIMCRU - Animal Cruelty To	02 - Handled By Officer	05/27/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning	
05/11/25	INTOX - Intoxicated	02 - Handled By Officer	05/27/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning	
05/11/25	TS - Traffic Stop	CT - Citation	05/26/25	DIST -	4J - Arrest Jailed	
05/11/25	TS - Traffic Stop	WW - Written Warning	05/22/25	OTHER - Other Call Type	02 - Handled By Officer	
05/10/25	TS - Traffic Stop	WW - Written Warning	05/22/25	TS - Traffic Stop	CT - Citation	
05/10/25	CHKWELF - Check Welfare	01 - Report Taken	05/22/25	TS - Traffic Stop	NA - No Action Taken	
05/10/25	FOLL - Follow Up	02 - Handled By Officer	05/22/25	TS - Traffic Stop	02 - Handled By Officer	
05/09/25	JUV - Juvenile	02 - Handled By Officer	05/22/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning	
05/09/25	MISPER - Missing Person	01 - Report Taken	05/22/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning	
05/09/25	ACCINJ - Accident with Injuries	PT - Patient Transported	05/22/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning	
05/06/25	JUV - Juvenile	01 - Report Taken	05/21/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning	
05/06/25	ACCIPRO - Accident Property	01 - Report Taken	05/21/25	CHKBAR - Check Bar	02 - Handled By Officer	
05/06/25	TS - Traffic Stop	WW - Written Warning	05/21/25		02 - Handled By Officer	
05/06/25	TS - Traffic Stop	WW - Written Warning	05/21/25	CODE - Code Violation	02 - Handled By Officer	
05/06/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning	05/18/25	RUNAWAY - Runaway Juvenile	02 - Handled By Officer	
05/06/25	TS - Traffic Stop	WW - Written Warning	05/18/25	OTHER - Other Call Type	02 - Handled By Officer	
05/05/25	AN - Animal	02 - Handled By Officer	05/18/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning	
05/05/25	ALARMSEC - Security Alarm	02 - Handled By Officer	05/17/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning	
05/01/25	UTILITIES - Utilities	DISP - Handled by Dispatcher	05/17/25	TS - Traffic Stop	CT - Citation	
05/01/25	TS - Traffic Stop	WW - Written Warning	05/17/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning	
05/01/25	TS - Traffic Stop	WW - Written Warning	05/17/25	MOTASST - Motorist Assist	02 - Handled By Officer	

CFS Date	Codes With Descriptions	Codes With Descriptions	CFS Date	Codes With Descriptions	Codes With Descriptions
05/16/25	ALARMSEC - Security Alarm	03 - GOA/UTL/10-77	05/22/25	TS - Traffic Stop	CT - Citation
05/16/25	TS - Traffic Stop	NA - No Action Taken	05/22/25	TS - Traffic Stop	NA - No Action Taken
05/16/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning	05/22/25	TS - Traffic Stop	CT - Citation
05/13/25	CHKWELF - Check Welfare	02 - Handled By Officer	05/22/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning
05/12/25	FOLL - Follow Up	02 - Handled By Officer	05/22/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning
05/12/25	PTRANS - Prisoner Transport	02 - Handled By Officer	05/21/25	CHKBAR - Check Bar	02 - Handled By Officer
05/12/25	DIST -	PT - Patient Transported	05/21/25	JUV - Juvenile	02 - Handled By Officer
05/12/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning	05/18/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning
05/08/25	OTHER - Other Call Type	02 - Handled By Officer	05/18/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning
05/08/25	DIST -	NA - No Action Taken	05/17/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning
05/08/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning	05/17/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning
05/08/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning	05/17/25	TS - Traffic Stop	CT - Citation
05/07/25	TS - Traffic Stop	CT - Citation	05/17/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning
05/07/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning	05/17/25	TS - Traffic Stop	4C - Arrest Citation
05/07/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning	05/17/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning
05/07/25	TS - Traffic Stop	4J - Arrest Jailed	05/17/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning
05/03/25	MEDINC - MEDICAL INCIDENT	PT - Patient Transported	05/17/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning
05/31/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning	05/17/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning
05/31/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning	05/17/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning
05/31/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning	05/16/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning
05/31/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning	05/16/25	ALARMSEC - Security Alarm	03 - GOA/UTL/10-77
05/31/25	TS - Traffic Stop	CT - Citation	05/16/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning
05/31/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning	05/16/25	TS - Traffic Stop	CT - Citation
05/31/25	TS - Traffic Stop	CT - Citation	05/13/25	CODE - Code Violation	02 - Handled By Officer
05/31/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning	05/13/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning
05/31/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning	05/13/25	FOLL - Follow Up	02 - Handled By Officer
05/31/25	TS - Traffic Stop	CT - Citation	05/13/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning
05/31/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning	05/12/25	FOLL - Follow Up	02 - Handled By Officer
05/31/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning	05/12/25	MEDINC - MEDICAL INCIDENT	PT - Patient Transported
05/31/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning	05/12/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning
05/30/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning	05/08/25	DIST -	NA - No Action Taken
05/30/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning	05/08/25	DIST -	4J - Arrest Jailed
05/30/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning	05/08/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning
05/30/25	MEDINC - MEDICAL INCIDENT	NT - No Transport	05/08/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning
05/30/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning	05/08/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning
05/30/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning	05/08/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning
05/30/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning	05/08/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning
05/30/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning	05/07/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning
05/27/25	MEDINC - MEDICAL INCIDENT	PT - Patient Transported	05/07/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning
05/27/25	TS - Traffic Stop	CT - Citation	05/07/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning
05/26/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning	05/07/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning
05/26/25	TS - Traffic Stop	NA - No Action Taken	05/07/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning
05/26/25	DIST -	4J - Arrest Jailed	05/07/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning
05/26/25	TS - Traffic Stop	02 - Handled By Officer	05/07/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning
05/26/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning	05/07/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning
05/26/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning	05/06/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning
05/22/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning	05/21/25	TS - Traffic Stop	02 - Handled By Officer
05/22/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning	05/21/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning
05/22/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning	05/20/25	ACCHR - Accident Hit and Run	02 - Handled By Officer
05/22/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning	05/20/25	ACCIPRO - Accident Property	02 - Handled By Officer
05/22/25	OTHER - Other Call Type	03 - GOA/UTL/10-77	05/12/25	FOLL - Follow Up	02 - Handled By Officer
05/22/25	OTHER - Other Call Type	02 - Handled By Officer	05/04/25	TS - Traffic Stop	VW - Verbal Warning
05/04/25	MEDINC - MEDICAL INCIDENT	PT - Patient Transported	05/04/25	911 - 911 Hang Up/Misdial/Open	02 - Handled By Officer